
- 1 - 

 

AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING 
OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge 

Monday, June 1, 2020 
9:00 a.m. 

 
This Virtual Meeting will be held via video teleconference only. 

 

1. Item No. 70 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total of $75,000.00 or Less – Information Only – Mr.  Leonard   

a) Bryan County - US-70 - NHPP-022N(218)3P / 28193(04), $2,655.72, 0.12% 
b) Canadian County - US-81 (I-40B) - NHPP-209N(051)SS / 27004(04), $18,668.85, 0.19% 
c) Canadian County - Ct. St. - TAP-209E(076)AG / 31439(04), $48,611.22, 13.67% 
d) Carter County - SH-53 - STP-210C(066)PM / 24104(07), $7,185.50, 0.04% 
e) Carter County - SH-53 - SBR-210C(069)SB / 31308(04), $15,300.00, -3.33% Underrun 
f) Choctaw County - US-70B - HSIPG-212N(045)AD / 32956(04), $57,416.00, 8.75% 
g) Cleveland County - US-77 SB - SAP-214N(099)ES / 34452(04), $6,167.34, 4.43% 
h) Custer County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000(073)PM / 28997(04), $46,355.19, -0.54% Underrun 
i) Garvin County - SH-74 - STP-225C(079)PM / 28938(04), $1,078.88, 0.07% 
j) Garvin County - SH-17A - NHPPI-225N(001)SS / 29110(04), $726.86, 0.03% 
k) Grady County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-226C(085)RB / 30462(04), $489.54, 0.05% 
l) Grady County - US-81 - HSIPG-226N(068)TR / 33478(05), $34,145.34, -2.30% Underrun 
m) Harper County - US-270 - SBR-230N(024)SB / 30614(04), $3,598.43, 0.89% 
n) Logan County - SH-51 - STP-242C(057)(058)SS / 27099(04), $34,594.33, 0.78% 
o) Marshall County - US-70 - SSR-248N(047)SR / 33881(04), $74,217.01, 2.82% 
p) Mayes County - Co. Rd. - STP-249C(053)CI / 31161(04), $15,244.50, 0.43% 
q) McClain County - Co. Rd. - STP-244D(066)CI / 30111(04), $33,000.26, 2.19% 
r) McIntosh County - US-266 - SSR-246C(033)SR / 29750(07), $1,109.69, 0.17% 
s) Murray County - SH-7 WB - SBR-3500(080)SB / 31309(04), $6,305.85, 0.30% 
t) Muskogee County - US-64 - ACSTPY-251E(075)AD / 32837(04), $23,681.81, 8.48% 
u) Nowata County - US-60 - NHPP-253N(042)(043)PM / 27012(05), $32,624.55, 0.39% 
v) Oklahoma County - Co. Rd. - STP-255C(464)CB / 32592(04), $52,998.40, 13.37% 
w) Oklahoma County - I-35 - STP-255F(501)3B / 34180(04), $3,516.00, 0.43% 
x) Okmulgee County - US-75 - NHPP-256N(034)PM / HSIPG-256N(041)PM / 28967(04) #4,  
        $4,714.78, 0.12% 
y) Okmulgee County - US-75 - NHPP-256N(034)PM / HSIPG-256N(041)PM / 28967(04) #5,    
        $15,815.00, 0.39% 
z) Okmulgee County - Co. Rd. - STP-256C(044)CI / 31193(04), $14,375.00, 0.88% 
aa) Okmulgee County - SH-56 LOOP - STP-256B(048)3P / 32054(04), $10,674.99, 0.94% 
bb) Pottawatomie County - I-40 EB - MC-4000(103) / 34670(04), $5,652.00, 8.19% 
cc) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-272B(277)IG / 29326(04) #2, $4,715.14, 0.06% 
dd) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-272B(277)IG / 29326(04) #3, $5,150.22, 0.06% 
ee) Tulsa County - I-244 - SSP-272F(267)SS / 31943(07), $22,432.80, 16.43% 
ff) Tulsa County - Ct. St. - STP-272C(261)CI / 32203(04), $0.00, 0.00% 
gg) Wagoner County - Co. Rd. - STP-273C(051)CI / 32395(04) #3, $47,444.00, 3.68% 
hh) Wagoner County - Co. Rd. - STP-273C(051)CI / 32395(04) #4, $21,403.60, 1.66% 
ii) Washington County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-274D(024)RB / 30618(04) #1, $1,200.00, 0.15% 
jj) Washington County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-274D(024)RB / 30618(04) #2, $52,048.74, 6.33% 
kk) Woodward County - US-183 - NHPP-017N(063) / 17457(20), $46,312.06, 0.38% 
ll) Woodward County - SH-34 - STP-277B(045)PM / 29449(08), $160.87, 0.02% 

 
2. Item No. 71 - Change Orders with Cumulative Total Greater than $75,000.00 – Mr. Leonard 

 
a) Blaine County - SH-3 - NHPP-017N(254)PM / 27913(10), $234,500.00, 2.38% 



- 2 - 

 

b) Blaine County - SH-51A - SBR-206B(060)SB / 31789(04), $6,397.62, 0.73% 
c) Caddo County - SH-152 - SBR-208C(057)SB / 32931(04), $27,168.75, 0.82% 
d) Carter County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-110C(205)RB / 24819(04) #3, $34,950.57, 0.47% 
e) Carter County - Co. Rd. - CIRB-110C(205)RB / 24819(04) #5, $32,666.08, 0.44% 
f) Cleveland County - I-35 - NHPPIY-0035-2(176)(304) / 09031(05) #10, $130,814.96, 0.18% 
g) Cleveland County - I-35 - NHPPIY-0035-2(176)(304) / 09031(05) #11, $3,420.00, 0.00% 
h) Comanche County - I-44 - SBR-4400(056)SB / 33886(04), $69,750.00, 7.01% 
i) Cotton County - US-277 - ACSTP-217C(029)SS / 28036(04), $29,570.48, 0.38% 
j) Creek County - Co. Rd. - STP-219D(056)CI / 29407(04), $84,706.10, 6.90% 
k) Custer County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000(073)PM / 28997(04), $279,000.00, 3.24% 
l) Garvin County - SH-76 - SSR-225C(083)(084)SR / 33330(04), $35,443.11, 1.32% 
m) Jackson County - US-283 - STP-133B(087)SS / 24379(07), $70,139.01, 0.71% 
n) Jackson County - SH-6 - SSP-233C(039)PM / 28778(04), $35,909.32, 3.49% 
o) Lincoln County - SH-66 - SBR-241C(012)SB / 29567(04), $107,634.40, 21.50% 
p) McClain County - I-35 - NHPPI-0035(297)SS / 23283(04) #2, $823,568.24, 17.18% 
q) McClain County - I-35 - NHPPI-0035(297)SS / 23283(04) #3, $666.00, 0.01% 
r) McClain County - I-35 - NHPPI-3500-(074)PM / 27220(04), $90,663.39, 1.00% 
s) Noble County - US-64 - HSIPG-252N(037)AD / TAP-252E(049)TP / 32745(04), $46,611.56, 3.17% 
t) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(006)SS / OKC-XTWN(048)SS / 17428(60) #25, 
        $64,965.26, 0.16% 
u) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - OKC-XTWN(006)SS / OKC-XTWN(048)SS / 17428(60) #26,  
 $64,388.50, 0.16% 
v) Oklahoma County - Ct. St. - STP-255B(461)AG / 31548(04), $83,609.47, 1.90% 
w) Oklahoma County - I-35 - HSIPIG-3500(044)TR / 32625(04), $82,110.00, 2.65% 
x) Oklahoma County - I-40 - NHPPI-4000-(082)3P / 33777(04), $152,800.00, 10.76% 
y) Okmulgee County - US-75A - ACSTP-156C(136)SS / 24369(04), $302,355.53, 1.86% 
z) Ottawa County - SH-125 - STP-258B(045)PM / 28871(04), $349,483.67, 11.28% 
aa) Pottawatomie County - SH-3E - STP-263C(066)PM / 28922(04), $24,595.34, 0.95% 
bb) Wagoner County - SH-16 - ACSTP-273C(025)SS / 24366(04) #9, $240,714.64, 1.69% 
cc) Wagoner County - SH-16 - ACSTP-273C(025)SS / 24366(04) #10, $26,112.00, 0.18% 
dd) Woodward County - Ct. St. - ACSTP-277C(043)UR / ACSTP-277D(044)UR / TAP-277D(041)TP /  
 29799(04), $69,748.20, 0.82% 

 
3. Item No. 73 - Fiscal Year 2021 Budget Work Program – Ms. Hilmes 

 The Department is required to submit a Budget Work Program to the Office of Management and 
 Enterprise Services in June of each year which will provide budget authority for the upcoming fiscal 
 year.  In keeping with that process, the Department is submitting for Commission approval the Fiscal 
 Year 2021 Budget Work Program in the amount of $1,701,307,531. 
 
4. Item No. 74 – Awards – Mr. Delce 
 

May 14, 2020 – Regular Letting 
 

5. Item No. 75 - Director’s Report – Mr. Gatz 

  Information Only: No Commission action required. 
 
 
ITEMS TO BE PRESENTED BY THE FIELD DIVISION ENGINEERS 

 Upcoming change orders for information purposes only 


	AGENDA FOR SUB-COMMITTEE MEETING
	OPERATIONS AND ADMINISTRATION – Commissioners McKown, Coburn and LaForge
	Monday, June 1, 2020
	9:00 a.m.

